1a Etapa Campeonato
Paulista de MX 2019
SP RACE PARK

ve

cronometragem

O

k
S

O

1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019

Domingo

Prova MX4 MX5

Corrida (12 Voltas)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km
30/06/2019 13:05.

_

N

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(51) FABIO ALEIXO
1 1:34.519 +3.148 13:34:58.662
2 1:35.056 +3.685 13:36:33.718
3 1:32.938 +1.567 13:38:06.656
4 1:31.819 +0.448 13:39:38.475
5 1:31.963 +0.592 13:41:10.438
6 1:32.259 +0.888 13:42:42.697
7 1:33.119 +1.748 13:44:15.816
8 1:31.621 +0.250 13:45:47.437
9 1:31.371 - 13:47:18.808
10 1:32.737 +1.366 13:48:51.545
11 1:32.920 +1.549 13:50:24.465
12 1:35.803 +4.432 13:52:00.268
(727) LUIZ TASSI
1 1:34.202 +2.168 13:34:57.510
2 1:34.015 +1.981 13:36:31.525
3 1:33.566 +1.532 13:38:05.091
4 1:32.906 +0.872 13:39:37.997
5 1:35.344 +3.310 13:41:13.341
6 1:33.972 +1.938 13:42:47.313
7 1:36.881 +4.847 13:44:24.194
8 1:34.244 +2.210 13:45:58.438
9 1:33.300 +1.266 13:47:31.738
10 1:32.954 +0.920 13:49:04.692
1 1:32.034 - 13:50:36.726
12 1:32.863 +0.829 13:52:09.589
(251) JURACI PETRONI
1 1:39.116 +7.526 13:35:06.848
2 1:35.113 +3.523 13:36:41.961
3 1:31.835 +0.245 13:38:13.796
4 1:34.331 +2.741 13:39:48.127
5 1:34.114 +2.524 13:41:22.241
6 1:31.813 +0.223 13:42:54.054
7 1:33.418 +1.828 13:44:27.472
8 1:31.590 - 13:45:59.062
9 1:33.267 +1.677 13:47:32.329
10 1:33.011 +1.421 13:49:05.340
1 1:32.348 +0.758 13:50:37.688
12 1:32.540 +0.950 13:52:10.228
(245) MARCELO BOVE
1 1:44.753 +13.586 13:35:13.547
2 1:35.742 +4.575 13:36:49.289
3 1:31.881 +0.714 13:38:21.170
4 1:32.667 +1.500 13:39:53.837
5 1:33.606 +2.439 13:41:27.443
6 1:32.013 +0.846 13:42:59.456
7 1:33.237 +2.070 13:44:32.693
8 1:39.687 +8.520 13:46:12.380
9 1:32.163 +0.996 13:47:44.543
10 1:31.167 - 13:49:15.710
1 1:32.168 +1.001 13:50:47.878
12 1:32.160 +0.993 13:52:20.038
(828) HERBERT TRESOLDI
1 1:35.590 +2.377 13:35:01.401
2 1:34.752 +1.539 13:36:36.153
3 1:34.048 +0.835 13:38:10.201
4 1:34.024 +0.811 13:39:44.225
5 1:34.544 +1.331 13:41:18.769
6 1:34.703 +1.490 13:42:53.472
7 1:35.007 +1.794 13:44:28.479
8 1:36.121 +2.908 13:46:04.600

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 1:33.950 +0.737 13:47:38.550
10 1:33.214 +0.001 13:49:11.764
11 1:33.213 - 13:50:44.977
12 1:36.001 +2.788 13:52:20.978
(99) CARLOS LAZZARO
1 1:37.826 +4.824 13:35:04.388
2 1:35.551 +2.549 13:36:39.939
3 1:34.723 +1.721 13:38:14.662
4 1:35.533 +2.531 13:39:50.195
5 1:34.255 +1.253 13:41:24.450
6 1:33.002 - 13:42:57.452
7 1:33.504 +0.502 13:44:30.956
8 1:35.663 +2.661 13:46:06.619
9 1:34.184 +1.182 13:47:40.803
10 1:34.449 +1.447 13:49:15.252
1 1:34.123 +1.121 13:50:49.375
12 1:36.348 +3.346 13:52:25.723
(747) HERMINIO FILHO
1 1:38.196 +4.803 13:35:05.368
2 1:35.563 +2.170 13:36:40.931
3 1:35.399 +2.006 13:38:16.330
4 1:35.090 +1.697 13:39:51.420
5 1:33.578 +0.185 13:41:24.998
6 1:33.577 +0.184 13:42:58.575
7 1:33.393 | - 13:44:31.968
8 1:47.334 +13.941 13:46:19.302
9 1:33.865 +0.472 13:47:53.167
10 1:35.122 +1.729 13:49:28.289
11 1:34.556 +1.163 13:51:02.845
12 1:34.129 +0.736 13:52:36.974
(16) VINICIUS RADENZEV
1 1:37.332 +3.407 13:35:06.235
2 1:36.559 +2.634 13:36:42.794
3 1:35.073 +1.148 13:38:17.867
4 1:34.942 +1.017 13:39:52.809
5 1:33.925 - 13:41:26.734
6 1:35.062 +1.137 13:43:01.796
7 1:35.600 +1.675 13:44:37.396
8 1:38.695 +4.770 13:46:16.091
9 1:36.486 +2.561 13:47:52.577
10 1:35.394 +1.469 13:49:27.971
11 1:34.089 +0.164 13:51:02.060
12 1:36.374 +2.449 13:52:38.434
(100) PAULO LAVINIO
1 1:42.545 +9.908 13:35:11.122
2 1:39.169 +6.532 13:36:50.291
3 1:37.440 +4.803 13:38:27.731
4 1:45.133 +12.496 13:40:12.864
5 1:35.118 +2.481 13:41:47.982
6 1:34.566 +1.929 13:43:22.548
7 1:33.271 +0.634 13:44:55.819
8 1:32.637 - 13:46:28.456
9 1:32.805 +0.168 13:48:01.261
10 1:34.363 +1.726 13:49:35.624
1 1:34.644 +2.007 13:51:10.268
12 1:35.398 +2.761 13:52:45.666
(987) CRISTIANO BUENO
1 1:36.946 +2.475 13:35:03.689
2 1:34.995 +0.524 13:36:38.684
3 1:34.471 | - 13:38:13.155
4 1:34.691 +0.220 13:39:47.846

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:35.096 +0.625 13:41:22.942
6 1:45.092 +10.621 13:43:08.034
7 1:36.568 +2.097 13:44:44 602
8 1:37.025 +2.554 13:46:21.627
9 1:37.150 +2.679 13:47:58.777

10 1:36.097 +1.626 13:49:34.874
1 1:37.756 +3.285 13:51:12.630
12 1:44.066 +9.595 13:52:56.696
(172) LUCIANO FERREIRA
1 1:42.311 +7.085 13:35:09.369
2 1:37.077 +1.851 13:36:46.446
3 1:36.937 +1.711 13:38:23.383
4 1:35.887 +0.661 13:39:59.270
5 1:37.867 +2.641 13:41:37.137
6 1:35.845 +0.619 13:43:12.982
7 1:35.226 | - 13:44:48.208
8 1:35.702 +0.476 13:46:23.910
9 1:36.486 +1.260 13:48:00.396
10 1:42.357 +7.131 13:49:42.753
11 1:39.104 +3.878 13:51:21.857
12 1:43.158 +7.932 13:53:05.015
(512) FABIO GUEDES
1 1:35.305 +1.433 13:35:00.155
2 1:35.534 +1.662 13:36:35.689
3 1:33.872 - 13:38:09.561
4 1:45.399 +11.527 13:39:54.960
5 1:37.612 +3.740 13:41:32.572
6 1:38.588 +4.716 13:43:11.160
7 1:34.819 +0.947 13:44:45.979
8 1:36.162 +2.290 13:46:22.141
9 1:51.953 +18.081 13:48:14.094
10 1:40.279 +6.407 13:49:54.373
1 1:35.979 +2.107 13:51:30.352
12 1:35.479 +1.607 13:53:05.831
(272) GUSTAVO STRINI
1 1:42.124 +4.392 13:35:10.432
2 1:38.018 +0.286 13:36:48.450
3 1:38.669 +0.937 13:38:27.119
4 1:37.732 | - 13:40:04.851
5 1:38.433 +0.701 13:41:43.284
6 1:38.684 +0.952 13:43:21.968
7 1:39.965 +2.233 13:45:01.933
8 1:39.571 +1.839 13:46:41.504
9 1:40.099 +2.367 13:48:21.603
10 1:41.639 +3.907 13:50:03.242
11 1:43.854 +6.122 13:51:47.096
12 1:45.898 +8.166 13:53:32.994
(81) PEDRO CIRINO
1 1:46.532 +6.676 13:35:12.064
2 1:39.856 - 13:36:51.920
3 1:40.987 +1.131 13:38:32.907
4 1:46.374 +6.518 13:40:19.281
5 1:40.297 +0.441 13:41:59.578
6 1:41.984 +2.128 13:43:41.562
7 1:40.332 +0.476 13:45:21.894
8 1:44.311 +4.455 13:47:06.205
9 1:42.282 +2.426 13:48:48.487
10 1:45.976 +6.120 13:50:34.463
1 1:54.047 +14.191 13:52:28.510
(67) EDSON ALMEIDA
1 1:52.639 +7.307 13:35:25.168
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SP RACE PARK rosso
1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019

Domingo SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km ._._.
Prova MX4 MX5 30/06/2019 13:05. ......

Corrida (12 Voltas) . .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:47.130 +1.798 13:37:12.298
3 1:45.332 - 13:38:57.630
4 1:47.664 +2.332 13:40:45.294
5 1:46.680 +1.348 13:42:31.974
6 1:54.419 +9.087 13:44:26.393
7 1:54.884 +9.552 13:46:21.277
8 1:51.732 +6.400 13:48:13.009
9 1:49.828 +4.496 13:50:02.837

10 1:55.283 +9.951 13:51:58.120
1 1:51.643 +6.311 13:53:49.763

(62) ROQUE COLMAN

1 1:59.521 +0.490 13:35:32.923
2 1:59.948 +0.917 13:37:32.871
3 2:00.827 +1.796 13:39:33.698
4 2:04.858 +5.827 13:41:38.556
5 2:05.288 +6.257 13:43:43.844
6 2:02.219 +3.188 13:45:46.063
7 2:04.044 +5.013 13:47:50.107
8 2:05.764 +6.733 13:49:55.871
9 2:01.385 +2.354 13:51:57.256
10 1:59.031 - 13:53:56.287

(65) ANIVALDO DA SILVA

1 1:39.326 - 13:35:48.896
2 1:41.518 +2.192 13:37:30.414
3 1:42.519 +3.193 13:39:12.933
4 1:41.024 +1.698 13:40:53.957
5 1:41.317 +1.991 13:42:35.274

(7) SERGIO MARRETA

1 1:51.455 +0.370  13:35:22.745
2 1:51.085 - 13:37:13.830
3 1:56.953 +5.868  13:39:10.783
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